## 計劃報》 N版 OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

## JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: ITOKAWA: Jugore HOME ADDRESS: Seal Cove, Prince Ruper	
	<b>V, D. V.</b>
REGISTRATION NUMBER 10501 SEX: MALE	To the programmer AGE house transcent control to the second secon
OCCUPATION: Carpenter	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name a partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	nd whether carried on by yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Mr. Matsumoto, Shipbuilders	
MARRIED? Yes	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Satoke	
	ima Mura, Kamo Kori Gun pan.
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: None	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: Bone	
AGE OF CHILDREN: None	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:  2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: Nome	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	None :
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	None -
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or depo	osit of title deed)
	None
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	None

	ATE WHEREABOUTS OF TI	TLE POCUMENTS:	NONE .	
ere and a second	ATE IF ANY OTHER PERSO		70	
	FARM LAND STATE CROPS		Хо	
		1 6		
TATE	MENT OF REAL PROPERTY	OCCUPIED		
. LO	CATION AND DESCRIPTION	Stayed with Mr	. Matsumote, Prince Rupert	, B.C.
LA	NDLORD'S NAME AND ADI	ORESS: Mr. Metsum	oto, Prince Rupert, B.C.	
	RTICULARS OF LEASE AND	RENT AND DATE TO WI	HICH PAID:	
	ATE WHEREABOUTS OF L			
	B-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give	per la chemina de deservir la colla	hat date paid)	
		none		
	MENT OF PERSONAL PRO	AND STATE LOCATION	OF FURNITURE FIXTURES	
	EQUIPMENT AND MACHI		AND PERSONAL EFFECTS	
21	EQUIPMENT AND MACHI	's tools left in th	and Personal Effects:	
Di	EQUIPMENT AND MACHI	's tools left in th	and Personal Effects:  a basement of  ate value \$300.00	
Dr.	DRSES, LIVESTOCK AND OT	's tools left in th	and Personal Effects:  a basement of  ate value \$300.00	

4	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: None	
		DA HANG
5.	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION	OI
	OTHERS:	
6.	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)	and a first service of the service o
7.	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabout three \$5.00 War Savings Certificates, in the	
905	ISOSSION.	
8.	BANK ACCOUNTS: None	-
9.	LIFE INSURANCE: No	9- 
		-
0.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None	
1.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	
LIA	BILITIES:	
1.	PERSONAL DEBTS: No	
		The President
Water a Court		Citation and the Citati
2.	TRADE DEBTS:	
	No	
RE)	MARKS:	
	Lecertify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property description in any protected area in British Columbia and note forth all my lightificant	y o
	y description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities di indirect.	irec
	Dated this 24 th day of March 1942.	
	(Signature) 9,970 kawa	
	Torulalian or	

## INFORMATION FROM R.C.N.P.

		DATE	21/5/43	
Our File No74	2			
Full Name IT	KAWA, Jugoro			
	(Surname	in Block Lettera)		
Registrati "	10501	V Male - Female (Check)	Age <u>Jul</u>	y 15/1868
Former Address _	Seal Cove, Prince	Rupert, B.C.		
Date Evacuated	May 5/42	Naturalized - Ca	- National	
Present Address	Slocan, B.C.	S. S. GENERAL MEIGS 2nd AUGUST, 1946		
Married - Single (Check)		Name of Wife		
		Name of husband		
Name of Mother	Dec'd	Name of Father		
Names of Children	n under 16			
Requested by	V. C. D.	Registered with	H 12 (3) 2 (7) 2 (1) 1 (1) 1 (2) 4 (7) 12 (2) 12 (2) 12 (2) 12 (2) 13 (2) 13 (2) 13 (2) 13 (2) 13 (2) 13 (2) 13	얼굴이 있다"다다면 얼마나가? 대한 얼마나면 얼마가 되었다면 안 하는데 얼마나면 나가 그리다면 느낌한다.
Additional Inform	mation <u>Carpent</u>	er	T. Carlotte	

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C., Oct. 22/46

Custodian of Enemy Property, Reyal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C.

TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 200.

Dear Sir:

NO A/c

Re: ITOKAWA, Jugoro #10501

Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions took place:

Cash turned in - - - - - Nil

Draft Issued - - - - - - - 200.00

It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of 7 200.00. Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoup the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question.

Yours truly

F. G. COBURN,

Supervising Treasury Officer.

FGC/EJ.

GENERAL SUMMARY

VILLE DEL 742

June 13, 1946.

## Rei Juscio ITOKAWA, Registration No. 10501

This was signed a declaration to the Custodian on March 22, 1942.

In his declaration he reported 2 boxes of carpenters tools left at Prince Rupert. These were shipped to him at Slocan in May, 1942.

He reported three \$5.00 Mar Savings Certificates in his compossession. These did not come under the control of this office.

This file reveals no other property of any kind.

This file reveals no liabilities of any kind.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

1 mention 13, 1946

A Secretaria